FIRST NAME

MACKENZIE

COURTNEY
MICHELLE
TRINITY
SARA
SHARON
SHERRI

ASHLEY

COURTNEY
ERIN

SHELLY
KRYSTAL
RACHEL
ALISE

TRACY
CHARITY
SHERRI
DEB

ASHLEE

MACKENZIE
ALANA
TARA
EMILY

MELISSA
CHRIS

ELIZABETH
CANDI
RACHEL
BREANNA
JAYLEA
JANEY
KYLIE
DYLAN
BERNIE
AMY
MARISSA
TARA
BERGAN
DANI
ALESHA
LAURA
MACKENZIE
CASSANDRA

SUNDAY OPEN
LAST NAME HORSE
COLE | B SMOKIN HOT
BASSUENER FRENCHMANS JET PAC
STEELE JOSIE
BEAUVAIS DDPAL MISS SPEEDY
JEWISON BARGIN FLIGHT
MUNN FROSTED UP N FANCY
WRIGHT MS SMART SAILING DOC
MOSIER MYSTERIOUS FRENCHMEN
WHELAN CORONA HIGHWAY
RING CAN WHITCH
THEIS ONYX
JACOBY JENO SMART TIVIO
HALVERSON DOKEY OKEY KIWI
HOLST OKIES HICKORY STICK
ORR SOULS JEWEL STAR
SEEGER DAKOTAS CATALENA BOY
WRIGHT GOGO FUEL
SMITH MOR MORS GEM
WALTERS EYETUNES
WALDO SMOKUM SNIPER
CAIN HAPPY AT LAST
SAUBER FIREWATER APPROVED
LOESCHKE MR SMOKYS HANCOCK
WILLIAMS TYREES PEPPY SIERRA
KLEIDON CK SHELLY SIERRA
LIDBERG NIFTY PROCTOR
OLSON FROST ON A BUG
BROMEN CHROMEKIRKNCASH
LATHROP BIGTIME ARRANGEMENT
SCHULTZ NICKERS
LARSON CANDYS LAST GLO
ZIMMERMAN ROYAL QUICK FORTUNE
CLEMENT MINI MES CHASIN COWS
SCHRAMM BEHINDTHESMOKENLACE
ZEHRER BUGSIE
WALLACE BULLYS LIL HOTRODDER
SAUBER CASEYS HOT COLOURS
BUESSER NIC A CHIC
WILSON MEMORIAL HICKORY
SVEEN COLONEL MS HARDCOPY
SCHILE DREAMS DOUBLE DEX
COLE MML SPEEDY OLENA
WITT GOOD SPECIAL MAGGIE

TIME

14.891

15.128
15.148
15.193
15.244
15.257
15.408

15.422

15.492
15.513

15.517
15.521
15.606
15.660

15.687
15.767
15.786
15.893

15.902

16.022
16.126
16.463
16.512

16.533
16.554

16.708
16.770
17.284
17.336
17.681
17.784
17.795
17.904
18.938
20.153
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

TOTAL PAYOUT: $1,040

DIVISION

1D

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D

2D

2D
2D

2D
2D
2D
2D

2D
2D
2D
3D

3D

3D
3D
4D
4D

4D
4D

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

PLACING

1ST

2ND
3RD

1ST

2ND

3RD

1ST

2ND

1ST
2ND

3RD

MONEY WON

$182.00

$109.00
$73.00

$156.00

$94.00

$62.00

$104.00

$62.00

$42.00

$78.00

$47.00

$31.00



FIRST NAME

ALANA
AMY

TERRA
JESSICA
ANGIE
TERRA
SCR
CASEY
JESSICA
TERRA
LEIGHA
HAILEY

LEIGHA

SUNDAY OPEN
LAST NAME HORSE
CAIN DEEP IN MISCHEIF
ZEHRER SPICY
MITZEL FRENCHMANS CHICI BUG
BEAUVAIS EYES OKEY DOKEY
WURTZ VICTUOUS GRAY BAR
MITZEL SPANKYS HICKORY
SCR SCR
VARPNESS SC SMOKE N RINGS
BEAUVAIS A STREAK OF LEADER
MITZEL J BAR T VOODOO MAN
BOS GITTY UP HORSE
BEAUVAIS COPPER
BOS FLORENCE GUMP

TIME

NT
NT

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

SCR

TOTAL PAYOUT: $1,040

DIVISION

PLACING MONEY WON



